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Sommario/riassunto The Annual IEEE IFIP International Conference on Dependable Systems
and Networks (DSN) has pioneered the fusion between dependability
and security research, understanding the need to simultaneously fight
against accidental faults, intentional cyber attacks, design errors, and
unexpected operating conditions Its distinctive approach to both
accidental and malicious faults made DSN the most prestigious
international forum for presenting research furthering robustness and
resilience of today s wide spectrum of computing systems and
networks, with dependability embracing security aspects under a
common body of knowledge All aspects on the research and practice of
dependability and applied security are within the scope of DSN,
including innovative architectures, protocols and algorithms, as well as
experimentation with and assessment of dependable and secure
systems and networks.
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